Home Team

Haberdashers Askes Sch
Herts

Magdalen College School 2

Tiffin School 1
Abingdon School
Magdalen College School 2

Result Away Team
6-0 Magdalen College School 2

King Edward VI School
Chelmsford B

4, - 1'2 Magdalen College School 2
4Y, - 12> Magdalen College School 2
3-3 Reigate GS

5% -

Date
Sun 15 Sep 19

Sun 15 Sep 19

Sun 15 Sep 19
Sun 15 Sep 19
Sun 15 Sep 19

Time Status

11:00 OU

12:00 OU

13:00 OU
14:00 OU
15:00 OU



